
Department of Disaster Management, Patna, (Bihar) 
 

 

District:-BHAGALPUR 

 Date: - 27/06/2011 TO 02/07/2011 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Identity Address 

 

01 

MUNNA YADAV B.H.G- 360002 S/O- SHRI TUNAK LAL YADAV 

PO -BARIKHANJERPUR 

P.S-BARARI 

Dis: BHAGALPUR 

 

02 

RAMIV KUMAR 

MALKAR 

B.H.G 360030U S/O- SRI GARA PD MALKAR 

Vill -BARARI 

Dis: BHAGALPUR 

 

03 

 

VIBASH KUMAR B.H.G-360035 S/O- SRI RAM RAKHA PD YADAV 

Vill+PO- SAHEBGANJ,CHAMPANAGAR 

PS- VISHU BIDIALAY 

Dis: BHAGALPUR 

 

04 

PAWAN KUMAR B.H.G – 361812 S/O-LATE RAMENDER MANDAL 

Vill+PO- DOBI,TARAR 

PS- AMDANDA 

Dis: BHAGALPUR 

 

05 

GAURAV KUMAR B.H.G- 360008U S/O-  SRI CHANDER YADAV 

Vill -MAYAGANJ 

PO+PS- TARAR, AMDANDA  

Dist: BHAGALPUR 

 

06 

KALIKANT YADAV B.H.G- 361758 S/O- SRI SUKHDEV PD YADAV 

VILL-ANKITTA 

PO+PS- TARAR, AMDANDA  

DISTT- BHAGALPUR 

 

07 

RAMVILASH 

YADAV 

B.H.G- 36584 S/O-SRI SHIVAN PD YADAV 

Vill+PO- KISANPUR,SAHAJADPUR 

 PS-MASUDANPUR 

DISTT- BHAGALPUR 

 

08 

KAPIL DEV 

PASWAN  

B.H.G361024 S/O-LATE GANESH PASWAN 

VILL+PO-BARINAKI,CHHOTI NAKI 

PS-SANHOKAR 

DIST- BHAGALPUR 

 

09 

FANTUSH PASWAN B.H.G-361832 S/O-SURESH PASWAN 

VILL –KHWTHA 

PO-LODHIPUR 

DIST- BHAGALPUR 

 


